NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT -
SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT

MATERIEL DIVISION

OCT-07-21 09:15 AM

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 0000367458

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

HITACHI RAIL STS USA INC

TAP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING SVS

J-TRACKLLC

FIVE STAR ELECTRIC CORP.

IH ENGINEERS PC

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

PARSONS

L.K. COMSTOCK & COMPANY, INC.

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

TWIN PEAKS INC.

LTK ENGINEERING SERVICES OF NY

POWER RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL,

HINCK ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS,

URBANTECH CONSULTING ENGINEERI

46-41 VERNON BLVD

1000 TECHNOLOGY DR.

926-A LINCOLN AVENUE

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

101-32 101 ST STREET

103 COLLEGE ROAD EAST

2096A SILAS DEANE HIGHWAY

100 BROADWAY

83 CENTRAL AVENUE

26-15 ULMER STREET

32 OLD SLIP, 10TH FLOOR,

1010 NORTHERN BLVD, SUITE 203

37-39 30TH STREET

335 ADAMS STREET, SUITE 2702

31 NANCY STREET

75 ORVILLE DRIVE

11 BROADWAY, 19TH FLOOR

6378 D/B SVCS FOR BABYLON INTE

CITY

LONG ISLAND CITY

PITTSBURGH

HOLBROOK

GREAT NECK,

OZONE PARK

PRINCETON

ROCKY HILL

NEW YORK

EAST FARMINGDALE

COLLEGE POINT,

NEW YORK,

GREAT NECK,

LONG ISLAND CITY

BROOKLYN

WEST BABYLON

BOHEMIA

NEW YORK

ST ZIP. CONTACT & E-MAIL

NY 11101 PAUL CAMERA
ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

PA 15219 TINA MADISON
TINA.MADISON@HITACHIRAIL.COM

NY 11741 JEFFREY R. CARDILLO
ESTIMATING@TAPELECTRIC.NET

NY 11021 JEREMY ROSARIO
ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

NY 11416 LESBIA MORALES
LMORALES@FIVESTARELECTRIC.NET

NJ 08540 MARINA ELEIA
MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM

CT 06067 EUGENE CHUANG, PH.D., P.E.
ECHUANG@GARGINC.COM

NY 10005 GINA BUNDY
GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

NY 11735 ANTHONY PINO
APINO@RAILWORKS.COM

NY 11354 NEVILLE BUGWADIA
NEVILLE.BUGWADIA@OHLA-USA.COM

NY 10005 TERRANCE JAMES
TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

NY 11201 SOHAN KHAN
SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

NY 11101 JUSTIN ROBERTS
JROBERTS@TP-LABS.COM

NY 11201 LISA SANTORO
LISA.SANTORO@HATCH.COM

NY 11704 SCOTT T. ESPOSITO
SCOTT.ESPOSITO@PRIINC.COM

NY 11716 JOHN G. BUCK
JOHN.BUCK@HINCKELECTRIC.COM

NY 10004 WEIWANG

WWANG@URBANTECHUSA.COM

PHONE#
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OPEN DATE: 29-0CT-21

FAX#

7187869400

4126882400

6315677600

7189437370

7186415000

6097348400

8605630582

2122668300

7185542363

6462642551

6468136461

9179008045

9179097302

6316433170

5162777700

7189379120

6315677628

7189437374

7188454661

6097348405

8605630825

2126273366 2126273833
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TOTAL VENDORS: 17



